
 

 

 

 

Foundation Course( 21st  September to 30th September 2023)- 10 days 

Campus Reporting & Registration 21.09.2023 Thursday 

Orientation & Foundation Classes 21.09.2023 to 29.09.2023 Thursday- Friday 

Heritage Visit 30.09.2023 Saturday 

   

TERM-I (3rd  October to 30th  December 2023)- 12 Weeks 

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 Monday 

Term Registration 03.10.2023 Tuesday 

Equinox 04.10.2024 Wednesday 

Classes Begin 05.10.2023 Thursday 

Dusshera Break 21.10.2023 to 27.10.2023  

Kumar Purnima 28.10.2023 Saturday 

Infosys Foundation & BVB Cultural Festival 05.11.2023 to 11.11.2023  

Diwali 12.11.2023 Sunday 

Children’s Day/ Ethnic Day 14.11.2023 Tuesday 

Mid Term Examination 20.11.2023 to 25.11.2023  

Guru Nanak Jayanti/ Kartik Purnima 27.11.2023 Monday 

Prathamastami 05.12.2023 Tuesday 

End Term Examination 21.12.2023 to 30.12.2023  

Christmas 25.12.2023 Monday 

Bonfire 31.12.2023 Sunday 

Submission of Grades 08.01.2024 Friday 

Announcement of the Results 10.01.2024 Wednesday 

TERM-II (1st January 2024 to 16th March 2024)- 11 Weeks 

Term Registration 01.01.2024 Monday 

Classes Begin 01.01.2024 Tuesday 

Picnic 06.01.2024  Saturday 

Sports 12.01.2024 & 13.01.2024 Friday & Saturday 

Annual Function 20.01.2024 Saturday 

Tree Plantation 24.01.2024 Wednesday 

Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 

Emerging Leader Contest/ B-School Meet 2nd & 3rd February 2024 Friday & Saturday 

Dhauli Festival Visit 10.02.2024 Saturday 

Mid Term Examination 12.02.2024 to 17.02.2024  

Saraswati Puja  14.02.2024 Wednesday 

B K Mohapatra Memorial Lecture 15.02.2024 Thursday 

Blood donation/ Dental check-up camp 17.02.2024 Saturday 

Orphanage Visit/ Industrial Visit 24.02.2024 Saturday 

Maha ShivRatri 08.03.2024 Friday 

End Term Examination 11.03.2024 to 16.03.2024  

Submission of Grades 03.04.2024 Wednesday 

Announcement of the Results 05.04.2024 Friday 

TERM-III ( 18th March to 15th June 2024)- 12 Weeks 

Term Registration 18.03.2024 Monday 
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Classes Begin 19.03.2024 Tuesday 

Holi 26.03.2024 Tuesday 

Alumni Meet 06.04.2024 Saturday 

Id-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 

National Seminar 12 & 13 April 2024 Friday & Saturday 

Ram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 

Au Revoir 04.05.2024 Saturday 

Mid Term Examination 06.05.2011 to 11.05.2024  

End Term Examination 10.06.2024 to 15.06.2024  

Raja Sankranti 15.06.2024 Saturday 

Submission of Grades 26.06.2024 Wednesday 

Announcement of the Results 29.06.2024 Saturday 

 


